

Sukkur Electric Power Company

Daily Collection For The Month Of 08/2015.

| Date | Daily Collection | Prog: Collection |
|--------------|-------------------------|-------------------------|
| 1-08-15 | Saturday | |
| 2-08-15 | Sunday | |
| 3-08-15 | 25,593,607 | 25,593,607 |
| 4-08-15 | 34,554,515 | 60,148,122 |
| 5-08-15 | 29,343,834 | 89,491,956 |
| 6-08-15 | 35,830,375 | 125,322,331 |
| 7-08-15 | 32,629,392 | 157,951,723 |
| 8-08-15 | Saturday | |
| 9-08-15 | Sunday | |
| 10-08-15 | 50,008,965 | 207,960,688 |
| 11-08-15 | 36,214,211 | 244,174,899 |
| 12-08-15 | 30,095,719 | 274,270,618 |
| 13-08-15 | 33,804,453 | 308,075,071 |
| 14-08-15 | Independent Day | |
| 15-08-15 | Saturday | |
| 16-08-15 | Sunday | |
| 17-08-15 | 37,788,397 | 345,863,468 |
| 18-08-15 | 28,404,593 | 374,268,061 |
| 19-08-15 | 35,361,060 | 409,629,121 |
| 20-08-15 | 28,615,816 | 438,244,937 |
| 21-08-15 | 59,285,000 | 497,529,937 |
| 22-08-15 | Saturday | |
| 23-08-15 | Sunday | |
| 24-08-15 | 150,689,728 | 648,219,665 |
| 25-08-15 | 222,878,300 | 871,097,965 |
| 26-08-15 | 257,242,641 | 1,128,340,606 |
| 27-08-15 | 171,639,599 | 1,299,980,205 |
| 28-08-15 | 86,596,230 | 1,386,576,435 |
| 29-08-15 | Saturday | |
| 30-08-15 | Sunday | |
| 31-08-15 | 154,502,502 | 1,541,078,937 |
| Total | 1,541,078,937 | |